4000/- (Rs. Four Thousand only) + 18% GST 

International Candidates        :  Rs. 10,000/- (Rs. Ten Thousand only) + 18% GST 

Admission Fee                        : Rs. 400/- (Rs. Four Hundred only) 

Examination Fee                    :  Rs. 575/- (Rs. Five Hundred Seventy Five only)  

Age limit 

Upto 40 years (as on 31.12.2025)  
Relaxable for sponsored candidates and SC / ST & OBC as per rules. 

Duration  

01 month from 27.01.2026 to 27.02.2026 

Number of seats 

10 (Ten)  

Accommodation